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Rosa M. Tarbutton Memorial Library 

Tue, June 5 

 

Bill Packard 

“Magical Musical 
Mystery Tour” 

Thu, June 7 

 
Children’s 
Movie 
 3:00PM 

Tue, June 12 
 

Jeffery Knight 

“Jeffini’s Reading 
Rock Stars” 

Thu, June 14 

 
 Let’s Make 
 Music 

Tue, June 19 

 

Southeastern Reptile 

“Snakes Are Us” 
Thu, June 21 

 
 Children’s 
 LEGO 

Tue, June 26     Richard Gnann 

   “Mr. Richard’s Original 
    Kids Songs” 

Thu, June 28 

 
Wind Chime 
Craft 
Children must sign 
up in advance.  
Supplies are limited. 

Tue, July 10 

 

           Gutsy the Flying Fox 

       “Crazy Like a Fox  
       for Reading” 

Thu, July 12 

 
Children’s 
Movie 
 3:00PM 

Tue, July 17    Paul Esterline 

  “Foam Party” 

Thu, July 19 
   Children’s 
   LEGO 

Tue, July 24   Dr. Arvin Scott 

 “Drumming for  
  Success” 

 

 
How much will 
you read this 
summer? 

 

All programs (except movies) are 4:30pm and FREE!  Children must 

be accompanied by an adult.  Thursday programs are designed for 

children PreK through 5th grade.  All ages are welcome to attend 

on Tuesdays.  
   

Like us on Facebook, and keep up to date with library news.  


